
DEPARTMENT OF SPECIAL SERVICES
CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CLINTON, CONNECTICUT
ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY/COMPUTER HARDWARE/SOFTWARE

LENDING AGREEMENT
DATE:






STUDENT:





The Clinton Public Schools Special Services Division grants permission to




to borrow the following item(s):

1.









2.








3. 








4.








If item(s) become lost, stolen or damaged, I agree to replace or pay for a replacement item in full.









Signature of Parent/Guardian









Authorized School Staff Member

Item(s) to be returned:





                                                   Date
SE-014B (Mar 2011)
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Clinton, CT  06413

